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Ders Planı Oluşturuldu:19.09.2022 aSc k12 Bilişim Ders Planlama

BEDEN EĞİTİMİ

FURKAN TANAĞRI

İNGİLİZCE 1

LALE TİRYAKİ

TÜRKÇE

SAİME TİMURÇİN

MATEMATİK

MÜNEVVER DEMİREL

ALMANCA

AYSEL ERDİK

MANTIK VE
MUHAKEME

ÇİSEM DURU

İNGİLİZCE

BUKET YÜKSEL BALTACI

FEN BİLGİSİ

YASİN Y. EREN

TÜRKÇE

SAİME TİMURÇİN

MATEMATİK

MÜNEVVER DEMİREL

REHBERLİK

ARZU HACIOĞLU

İNGİLİZCE 1

LALE TİRYAKİ

FEN BİLGİSİ

YASİN Y. EREN

MATEMATİK

MÜNEVVER
DEMİREL

SANAT-SPOR

7-8

ALMANCA

AYSEL ERDİK

TC INKILAP TARİHİ

GÖNÜL DİNÇ

MANTIK VE
MUHAKEME

ÇİSEM DURU

FEN BİLGİSİ

YASİN Y. EREN

DKVAB

SELİM GECEK

TÜRKÇE

SAİME TİMURÇİN

MÜZİK

SEVDE M.A

TC INKILAP TARİHİ

GÖNÜL DİNÇ

MANTIK VE
MUHAKEME

ÇİSEM DURU

FEN BİLGİSİ

YASİN Y. EREN

DKVAB

SELİM GECEK

TÜRKÇE

SAİME TİMURÇİN

MATEMATİK

MÜNEVVER DEMİREL

Pazartesi

Salı

Çarşamba

Perşembe

Cuma

1.Ders
8:25
9:10

2.Ders
9:25
10:05

3.Ders
10:15
10:55

4.Ders
11:05
11:45

5.Ders
11:55
12:35

6.Ders
13:20
14:00

7.Ders
14:10
14:50

8.Ders
15:00
15:40

9.Ders
15:45
16:25

8-C


